
2022 City Council Meeting Dates  
Note:  Date changes are noted in red. 

 
Day of the Week Date Regular Meeting 

or Study Session 
NOTES 

Tuesday May 10 Study Session  
Tuesday May 17 Regular Meeting Public back in chambers 
Tuesday May 24 Special Meeting Memorial Day May 30th  
Tuesday June 7 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday June 14 Study Session  
Tuesday June 21 Regular Meeting  
 June 22-July 10 No Meetings Council Recess 
Thursday July 12 14 SPECIAL Meeting  First meeting of the month after 

recess 
Thursday July 19 21 Regular Meeting  
Thursday July 26 28 Study Session  
Thursday August 2  4  Regular Meeting  
Thursday August 9 11 Study Session  
Thursday August 16 18 Regular Meeting  
Thursday August 23 25 Study Session  
Thursday September 6 1 Regular Meeting  
Thursday September 13 8 Study Session  
Thursday September 20 15 Regular Meeting  
Thursday September 22 Study Session  
Thursday October 6  Regular Meeting  
Thursday October 11 13 Study Session  
Thursday October 18 20 Regular Meeting  
Thursday October 25 27 Study Session  
Thursday November 1 3  Regular Meeting  
Thursday November 10  Study Session  
Thursday November 15 17 Regular Meeting  
 November 22 No meeting week of Thanksgiving 
Thursday November 29 

December 1 
Regular Meeting  

Thursday December 6 8 Study Session  

Thursday December 13 15 Regular Meeting  

 December 20 (Tues) Regular Meeting  
 December 16 – Jan 3 No meetings of Christmas / New Year’s Day – COUNCIL 

RECESS 
 

 

 

 

  

 


